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ATHLETIC STAFF DIRECTORY 

 
 

SPORT NAME EMAIL 

   

Baseball Brian Luebkert brian.luebkert@browardschools.com 

Basketball (Boys) Nicholas Porter nicholas.porter@browardschools.com 

Basketball (Girls) Jason Hively jason.hively@browardschools.com 

Bowling Vincent Sica progrip@comcast.net 

Cheerleading Natasha Ramsay natasha.ramsay@browardschools.com 

Cross Country 

(Boys/Girls) 

Ryan Meizoso ryanmzos@gmail.com 

Football Kevin Huntley kevin.huntley@browardschools.com 

Flag Football Mike Milligan Mtmilligan26@gmail.com 

Golf Ronald Woodstock ronald.woodstock@browardschools.com 

Lacrosse TBD TBD 

Soccer (Boys) Ronald Woodstock ronald.woodstock@browardschools.com 

Soccer (Girls) Trevor Best coachtrevorbest@gmail.com 

Softball Brionna Skinner brionna.skinner@browardschools.com 

Swimming Jesse White jesse.white@browardschools.com 

Tennis John Bua jbua@browardschools.com 

Track & Field (Boys) Frankie Cunningham frankie.cunningham@browardschools.com 

Track & Field (Girls) Kahlil Henderson kahlil.henderson@browardschools.com 

Volleyball (Boys) TBD TBD 

Volleyball (Girls) Brionna Skinner brionna.skinner@browardschools.com 

Water Polo Jesse White jesse.white@browardschools.com 

Wrestling Fritzler Dorisca fritzler.dorisca@browardschools.com 
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